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Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 21 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
9/2/19 - 17:55 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: 

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.45 Q
2. FOGLAIN, Liza 04 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 32.19 Q
3. HILD, Zsanett 06 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 32.38 Q
4. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.49 Q
5. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.70 Q
6. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 32.97 Q
7. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.32 R
8. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 FENIKS Sombor 34.15 R
9. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 34.18

10. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.23
11. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 34.81
12. SZABO, Dorka 07 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 35.17
13. NAGY, Reka 05 Bajai Spartacus SC 35.32
14. VARGA, Reka 07 Pk "Swim Star" 35.68
15. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 35.93
16. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 36.97
17. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 38.26
18. STANOJEVIC, Sara 07 Proleter 38.69
19. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 38.79
20. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 38.93
21. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 39.43
22. FABRIK, Paula 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 40.06
23. SKENDEROVIC, Nadja 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 41.88
24. PAMER, Ksenija 07 Proleter 42.25
25. KOMAROMI, Athena 09 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 42.26
26. DJUROVIC, Marija 06 Mar 43.61
27. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 45.31
28. STANIC, Miona 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 45.67
29. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 47.35
30. BLESIC, Helena 08 Mar 47.96
31. MANDIC, Mina 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 48.64
32. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 48.98

DSQ VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:23.52

12 - 13 godina

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.45 Q
2. HILD, Zsanett 06 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 32.38 Q
3. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.70 Q
4. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 34.18
5. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 34.81
6. SZABO, Dorka 07 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 35.17
7. VARGA, Reka 07 Pk "Swim Star" 35.68
8. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 35.93
9. STANOJEVIC, Sara 07 Proleter 38.69

10. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 38.79
11. FABRIK, Paula 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 40.06
12. PAMER, Ksenija 07 Proleter 42.25
13. DJUROVIC, Marija 06 Mar 43.61
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Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 21, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

10 - 11 godina

1. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.23
2. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 36.97
3. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 38.26
4. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 38.93
5. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 39.43
6. SKENDEROVIC, Nadja 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 41.88
7. KOMAROMI, Athena 09 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 42.26
8. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 45.31
9. STANIC, Miona 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 45.67

10. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 47.35
11. BLESIC, Helena 08 Mar 47.96
12. MANDIC, Mina 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 48.64

DSQ VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:23.52


